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1 Rodina  * 114.050 27.675 28.575 28.575 29.225

13 1 1

7084 Vanessa  Quon 9.475 9.675 9.7259.600

7082 Lise lle  Ea rnest 9.300 9.350

7080 Jenna lyn Abong 8.900 9.475

7083 Yam a Nas irov 9.550 9.825

7081 Azar i Bufford 9.6759.500

2 Cha mpion * 112.775 28.225 27.925 27.700 28.925

21 2 2

7024 Nata lie  S iador 9.525 9.250 9.7259.075

7018 Em m a C ruz 9.500 9.7509.450

7017 S avannah Ba tch 9.200

7022 Paxton M ahle r 9.525 9.450

7023 Audrey Ram age 9.150

7019 Fayth Donne lly 9.175

3 Libe rty  * 111.650 27.825 27.775 27.625 28.425

52 3 3

7065 La le  T evaseu 9.500 9.300 8.950

7063 Isabe lla  A lban 9.275 9.000 9.5509.600

7062 M ollie  Adam s 9.050 9.475 9.575

7064 O livia  S trohm e ie r 9.3009.075

4 V -Force  * 110.950 27.550 27.675 27.350 28.375

65 4 5

7111 Genevieve  S tephens 9.450 9.5008.875

7106 Kins ley Fullm er 9.150 9.4009.275

7112 Br ie lle  V a lencia 8.950 9.000

7108 Hope  Judd 9.350

7110 Lila  Pe tross ian 9.325 9.475

7109 S he lby Lopez 9.200

5 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.675 27.050 26.600 27.575 28.450

46 7 4

7031 Evie  Lilliedo ll-Am en 9.225 8.750

7032 M azzy Love 9.025 9.050 9.4759.275

7030 M ia  Haudenschild 8.800

7033 S ofia  Pa tr iquin 8.800 9.475

7028 Neha  Dinesh-Kum ar 9.5009.225

7027 Peyton Cow an 9.075
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6 Miy a gi * 108.500 26.450 27.350 26.125 28.575

37T 5 8

7067 Reecia  Levenson 9.000 8.800 9.5258.700

7068 S abr ina  Rozm an 8.825 9.400 9.4258.725

7069 Lottie  S m ith 8.625 9.150 9.6258.700

7 Dre a m X t re me * 108.125 26.450 26.250 27.075 28.350

77T 9 6

7036 Jasm ine  Paz 9.000 8.850 9.4508.775

7035 Na leah Ngo 8.775 9.300 9.7259.250

7034 Nata lie  Casa lnuovo 8.675 8.100 9.1759.050

8 Empire * 108.000 27.600 26.450 25.650 28.300

84 8 9

7041 Brooke  W anger 9.350 8.075 9.3758.750

7042 Peyton W oodland 9.200 9.225 9.5758.900

7043 Reanna  W right 9.050 9.150 9.3508.000

9 High Sie rra * 104.575 25.625 25.100 26.275 27.575

99 10 7

7061 Be lla  Ryan 8.625 7.700 9.1758.725

7059 Be lla  Estrada 8.525 9.350 9.2759.300

7058 Avery Com eau 8.475 8.050 9.1258.250

10 Tita ns  * 82.000 17.625 27.300 18.550 18.525

1111 6 11

7097 V ictor ia  O 'Donoghue 8.950 8.850 9.3259.150

7098 M ik R ivas 8.675 8.850 9.200

7099 Ellen Ruskin 9.600 9.400
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